
WE’RE HERE TO HELP

SAFEGUARDING 
IS EVERYONE’S 
BUSINESS

TYPES OF ABUSE

PHYSICAL ABUSE

SEXUAL ABUSE

EMOTIONAL ABUSE

NEGLECT

EXPLOITATION

FINANCIAL ABUSE

INSTITUTIONAL ABUSE

South West College is committed to the 
safeguarding and protection of all 
students. If you think you have any 
concerns relating to a student or young 
person, member of staff or a visitor, you 
should report this as soon as possible by 
telling a trusted member of staff or 
member of the Safeguarding Team.

Details of the Safeguarding policies & 
procedures can be found on SWC 
Gateway.

www.swc.ac.uk

OUR TEAM

Adult Safeguarding Champion
Enniskillen Technology & Skills Centre

Ciaran McManus
07545205256

ciaran.mcmanus@swc.ac.uk
  

Deputy
Designated Safeguarding Lead

Enniskillen Erne
Tom Corr

07876545870
tom.corr@swc.ac.uk

Safeguarding Assistant
Cookstown & Dungannon

Sharon Watters
07467339370

sharon.watters@swc.ac.uk

Safeguarding Assistant
Omagh

Johanne Doherty
07545205258

johanne.doherty@swc.ac.uk

Safeguarding Assistant
Enniskillen Erne

Nichola Melanaphy
07818511788

nichola.melanaphy2@swc.ac.uk

Deborah Brown

    

028 8225 0109 ext 2322
deborah.brown@swc.ac.uk

Designated Safeguarding Lead
Enniskillen Erne 
Sharon Pritchard

028 8225 0109 ext 2308
or 07841102288

sharon.pritchard@swc.ac.uk

Safeguarding Assistant
Enniskillen Technology & Skills Centre


